28 .ADMV-Motocross

MC Sternberg

Gésamtergebnis

Klasse 65 ccm Landesmeisterschaft

Platz Start-

Name, Vorname

Maschine

10.

11,

12,

13.

14.

15,

17.

18,

19.

20,

a1,

Al

88

24

22

36

10

S|

78

3l

32

29

3

78

38

90

33

80

28

85

Glirgens, Tom

Bew.: Team Kunkel Motorsport

Rider, Patrick

Bew.: Team BvZ KTM Racing

Hirsch, Maximilian

Bew.: Team Kunkel Motorsport

Wittlerbdumer, Tilo

Bew.: KTM GST Junior Team

Schmidt, Sebastian

Koch, Tobias

Bew.: Castrol MX Team Koch

Hoffmann, Pit

Bew.: K & W Racing Honda

Diehr, Phillip
Bew.: AMC Geseke

Cekici, Niklas

Rosenbaum, Jakob

MC Meckl.Strelitz

HC Touring Strasburg

Riidersdorf

MC Demmin

MSC Riigen

MC PSV Schwerin

MC Grevesmiihlen

MC Neutrebbin

Bew.: MC Neutrebbin e.V.im ADMV

Kohler, Leon

Stanislawski, Lukas

Bew,: Team Kunkel Motorsport

Hechler, Paul

Bew.: Motorsport Burmeister

Kleinfeld, Domenic
Bew.: 1A Motorradsport

Wartenberg, Timo

MC Belling

HSV Wilhelnsburg

MC PSV Schwerin

MC PSV Schwerin

Neulietzegdricke

Bew.: MC Neutrebbin e.V.im ADMV

Stoll, Alex

Bew.: Team Kunkel Motorsport

Berndt, Ludwig
Adel, Felix
Seiffert, Chris

Ramm, Colin

Bew.: K & W Racing Honda

Bissow, Lennard

HC Touring Strasburg

Biesenthal
MC EC Malchow
MC Schwedt

MC PSV Schwerin

Britz

KTHM

Suzuki

Honda-Eigenbau

KTH

Suzuki

KTH

Kawasaki

KTH

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

KTHM
Kawasaki
KTH

Kawasaki

18.06.2006
Punkte  (Platz)

12.5 10.0 22.5
11.0 9.0 20.0
7.5 11.0 18.5
5.0 12,5 17.5
10.0 7.0 17.0
8.0 8.0 1.0
9.0 6.5 15.5
4.5 7.5 12,0
6.5 5.5 12.0
6.0 5.0 11.0
1.0 6.0 10.0
5.5 3.5 9.0
7.0 1.5 8.5
3.0 4.5 7.5
3.5 2.0 5.5
2.5 3.0 5.5
1.0 1.0 5.0
1.5 2.5 4.0
2.0 0.5 2.5
(21) 1.0 1.0
0.5 (21) 0.5
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28 .ADMV-Motocross

Ergebnisliste 1.

MC Sternberg

Klasse 65 ccm Landesmeisterschaft

Bewerber
Name, Vorname

18.06.2006

leit

Punkte

Geschw,

Start-
Platz Nr.
. 39
2.
.U
4, 36
5, 22
6. 27
7. 29
8. 54
9, 18
10, 32
11. 88
12, 40
13, 3
4, 7
15. 3
16, 38
17. 80
18, 33
19. 90
20, 85

3.

Team Kunkel Motorsport
Girgens, Tom

Team BvZ KTM Racing
Roder, Patrick

Schmidt, Sebastian

K & W Racing Honda
Hoffmana, Pit

Castrol MY Team Koch
Koch, Tobias

Team Kunkel Motorsport
Hirsch, Maximilian

Motorsport Burmeister
Hechler, Paul

Cekici, Niklas

MC Neutrebbin e.V.im ADMV
Rosenbaum, Jakob

Team Kunkel Hotorsport
Stanislawski, Lukas

KTM GST Junior Team
Wittlerbdumer, Tilo

AMC Geseke
Diehr, Phillip

Kéhler, Leon

MC Neutrebbin e.V.im ADMV
Wartenberg, Timo

14 Motorradsport
Kleinfeld, Domenic

Team Kunkel Motorsport
Stoll, Alex

Seiffert, Chris

Adel, Felix

Berndt, Ludwig
Biissow, Lennard

K & W Racing Honda
Ramm, Colin

[

Wertungslauf

Ort Maschine Runden
Bansin KTH 9
NC Meckl.Strelitz KT M 9
MC Demmin KTM 9
MC PSV Schwerin  Honda-Eigenbau 9
MSC Rigen Suzuki 9
MC Touring Strasburg

KTN 9
MC PSV Schwerin  Kawasaki 9
MC Grevesmihlen  Suzuki 9
MC Neutrebbin KTM g
HSV Wilkelmsburg KT M 9
Riidersdorf KTH 9

KTHM 9
MC Belling Kawasaki 8
Neulietzegoricke Suzuki 8
MC PSV Schwerin  Kawasaki 8
e Touring Strashurg

Kawasaki 8
MC Schwedt KTM 8
MC EC Malchow Kawasaki 8
Biesenthal KTHM 8
Britz KT 7
MC PSV Schwerin  Kawasaki 7

12:37.81

12:98.90

13:15.10

13:16.37

13:18.18

13:20.48

13:40.70

13:46.25

13:48.39

13:51.35

14:06.79

14:09.48

12:40.66

13:10.27

13:15.82

13:23.07

13:36.80
13:38.17
13:47.29
13:00.60

13:21.97

10.0

9.0

8.0

1.5

7.0

6.5

6.0

5.5

5.0

4.5

4.0

3.0

2.5

2.0

1.5

1.0

40.37 kn/h

39.28 kn/h

38.48 ka/h

38.42 kn/h

38.33 kn/h

38.22 kn/h

37.28 ka/h

37.03 kn/h

-

36.93 kn/h
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28.ADMV-Motocross

Ergebnisliste

MC Sternberg

Klasse 65 ccm Landesmeisterschaft

Bewerber
Name, Vorname

Maschine R

18.06.2006

2. Wertungslauf

Punkte

Geschw.

Start-

Platz Nr,
1. 88
A
RIR
4, 2
5. 22
g, 40
7.
§. 36
9, 3
10, M
11. 78
12. ¥
13. 90
4, 3
15. 38
16. 33
7. 19
18, 29
19. 28
20. 80
21, 8%

KTM GST Junior Team
Wittlerbdumer, Tilo

Team Kunkel Motorsport
Hirsch, Maximilian

Team Kunkel Motorsport
Girgens, Tom

Tean BvI KTM Racing
Réder, Patrick

Castrol MX Team Koch
Koch, Tebias

MC Geseke
Diehr, Phillip

Schmidt, Sebastian

K & ¥ Racing Honda
Hoffmann, Pit

Kohler, Leon

Cekici, Niklas

MC Neutrebbin e.V.im ADMV

Rosenbaum, Jakob

1A Motorradsport
Kleinfeld, Domenic

Berndt, Ludwig

Tean Kunkel Motorsport
Stanislawski, Lukas

Team Kunkel Motorsport
Stoll, Alex

Adel, Felix

MC Neutrebbin e.V.in ADMV

Wartenberg, Timo

Motorsport Burmeister
Hechler, Paul

K & W Racing Honda
Ramm, Colin

Seiffert, Chris

Bissow, Lennard

HC Touring Strasburg

Bansin

KTH

KTH

MC Meckl.Strelitz KT M

MSC Riigen

MC Demmin

MC PSV Schwerin

HC Belling
MC Grevesmiihlen

MC Neutrebbin

MC PSV Schwerin

Biesenthal

Suzuki

KTHM

KTHM

Honda-Eigenbau

Kawasaki
Suzuki

KTH

Kawasaki

KTH

HSV Wilhelmsburg K T M

NC Touring Strasburg

MC EC Malchow

Neulietzegdricke

M€ PSY Schwerin

MC PSV Schwerin

MC Schwedt

Britz

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

KTH

KTH

unden Zeit
8 11:36.13
8 11:36.68
8 11:37.28
B 12:00.35
B 12:16.44
8 12:26.22
8 12:26.93
B 12:30.73
8 12:41.65
B 124714
B 12:49.73
B 13:13.18
8 13:15.98
T T
T 144,31
T 11:45.41
T 12:03.26
T 12:06.12
T 12:30.78
T 12:33.80
T 13:01.04

12.5

11.0
10.0
9.0
§.0
7.5

7.0

6.0

5.5

4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0

2.5

2.0
1§

1.0

39.56 kn/h

39.53 kn/h
39.49 kn/h
38.23 kn/h
37.39 kn/h
36.90 kn/h

36.87 kn/h

36.24 kn/h

36.15 ku/h
35.89 kn/h-

35.77 kn/h %
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28 .ADMV-Motocross

MC Sternberg

18.06.2006

Trainingsergebnisse

Klasse 65 ccm Landesmeisterschaft

Platz Start-

Nr,

Nawe, Vorname Ort

"Bewerber

10.

11,

12,

13,

14,

15.

16.

17,

18.

19.

20.

a1,

a2

38

22

a7

24

36

bE!

29

78

32

40

31
90

79

33

38

80

34

30

28

Roder, Patrick MC Meckl,Strelitz

Bew.: Team Bvl KT Racing

Wittlerbdumer, Tilo Ridersdorf
Bew.: KTM GST Junior Team
Giirgens, Tom Bansin

Bew.: Team Kunkel Motorsport

Koch, Tobias
Bew.: Castrol MX Team Koch

¥SC Riigen

Hirsch, Maximilian
Bew.: Team Kunkel Motorsport

Schmidt, Sebastian MC Demmin

Hoffmann, Pit MC PSY Schwerin

Bew.: K & W Racing Honda
Cekici, Niklas MC Grevesmiihlen

Hechler, Paul
Bew.: Motorsport Burmeister

MC PSV Schwerin
Rosenbaum, Jakob MC Neutrebbin
Bew.: MC Neutrebbin e.V.im ADMV

Stanislayski, Lukas
Bew.: Team Kunkel Motorsport

MSV Wilhelmsburg

Diehr, Phillip
Bew,: AMC Geseke

Kohler, Leon HC Belling

Berndt, Ludwig Biesenthal
Wartenberg, Timo Neulietzegoricke
Bew.: MC Neutrebbin e.V.im ADHV

Adel, Felix HC EC Malchow
Stoll, Alex

Bew.: Team Kunkel Motorsport

Seiffert, Chris MC Schwedt

Kleinfeld, Domenic MC PSV Schwerin
Bew,: 1A Motorradsport

Bissow, Lennard Britz

Zippan, Dave-Marven MSC Barth
Bew.: KTH Team S & W
Ramn, Colin MC PSY Schwerin

Bew.: K & W Racing Honda

HC Touring Strasburg

HC Touring Strasburg

Maschine Rupden  Zeit
ETH §  1:26.12
KTXN 9 1:28.32
KTH 10 1:28.60
Suzuki g 1:28.60
KT 10 1:29.31
KTN 16 1:32.50
Honda-figenbau § LI

9 1:33.76
Kawasaki 10 1:34.14
9 1:34.53
KTH 9 1:34.89
10 1:35.48
Kawasaki 9 1:38.15
KTNM 9 1:40.90
Suzuki 7 1:41.50
Kawasaki 8 1:42.00
Kawasaki 9 1:42.50
8§  1:43.20
9 1:45.83
KTH 8 1:48.2%
KTH 8 1:55.45
Honda 7 2:02.93
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